
Riverton High School

School Community Council
Membership

2023-2024

Employees

Rochelle Waite rochelle.waite@jordandistrict.org 801-256-5801
Marni Davis* marni.davis@jordandistrict.org 801-256-5815
Michelle Sampson michelle.sampson@jordandistrict.org 801-256-5828
Amy Goodrich amy.goodrich@jordandistrict.org 801-256-4800
Melinda Van Komen melinda.vankomen@jordandistrict.org 801-256-4865

Board Members

Brian Barnett* brian.barnett@jordandistrict.org 801-232-6253
Tracy Miller* tracy.miller@jordandistrict.org 801-243-6253

Parents

Brigette Comish brigettecomish@gmail.com 801-647-1731
Kierstin Glenn kpglenn@gmail.com 801-450-9906
Tawnee McCay tawneemccay@gmail.com 801-634-7692
Ronald Mortensen ron@mortensen6.com 801-302-1319
Robyn Parker robynparker4@gmail.com 801-518-2622
Cindy Strong mandcstrong@gmail.com 801-949-3546

* Indicates not a voting member
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